DATA STANDARD
COLOR
# DESCRIPTION
1  Blue
2  Beige
3  Black
4  Gray
Front Door

7229-GF-C Tempered Glass Front Door w/Latch & Lock
7829-GF-C Tempered Glass Front Door w/Latch & Lock
8429-GF-C Tempered Glass Front Door w/Latch & Lock
Vented Front Door
4829-VF-C Tempered Glass Front Vented Door w/Latch & Lock
7229-VF-C Tempered Glass Front Vented Door w/Latch & Lock
7829-VF-C Tempered Glass Front Vented Door w/Latch & Lock
8429-VF-C Tempered Glass Front Vented Door w/Latch & Lock
Perforated Front Door
4829-PD-C Perforated Steel Front Door w/Latch & Lock
7229-PD-C Perforated Steel Front Door w/Latch & Lock
7829-PD-C Perforated Steel Front Door w/Latch & Lock
8429-PD-C Perforated Steel Front Door w/Latch & Lock
Data Standard
CATALOG # Height     Width      Depth     WeighT     Mounting Options             Rack Spaces
XST48-C Frame, Gland Plate, Casters & Levelers 48" 29" 30" 230 19," 23" 25μ
XST72-C Frame, Gland Plate, Casters & Levelers 72" 29" 30" 325 19," 23" 39μ
XST78-C Frame, Gland Plate, Casters & Levelers 78" 29" 30" 350 19," 23" 42μ
XST84-C Frame, Gland Plate, Casters & Levelers 84" 29" 30" 360 19," 23" 46μ
* EIA- 310-D Compliant
Ordering Matrix
XST
FRAME

Pair Side Panel
7202-SP-C Two Solid Lift Off Side Panels w/Lock
7802-SP-C Two Solid Lift Off Side Panels w/Lock
8402-SP-C Two Solid Lift Off Side Panels w/Lock
Single Side Panel
7201-SPP-C One Perforated Lift Off Side Panel w/Lock
7801-SPP-C One Perforated Lift Off Side Panel w/Lock
8401-SPP-C One Perforated Lift Off Side Panel w/Lock
Pair Side Panel
7202-SPP-C Two Perforated Lift Off Side Panels w/Lock
7802-SPP-C Two Perforated Lift Off Side Panels w/Lock
8402-SPP-C Two Perforated Lift Off Side Panels w/Lock
DATA SLIM
Data Slim
Catalog# Height      Width     Depth     Weight   Mounting     Rack Spaces
XSL48-C Frame, 2 pr 19" mtg Rails, Casters & Levelers 48" 24" 30" 230 19"                25μ
XSL72-C Frame, 2 pr 19" mtg Rails, Casters & Levelers 72" 24" 30" 320 19"                39μ
XSL78-C Frame, 2 pr 19" mtg Rails, Casters & Levelers 78" 24" 30" 340 19"                42μ
XSL84-C Frame, 2 pr 19" mtg Rails, Casters & Levelers 84" 24" 30" 350 19"                46μ
Ordering Matrix
XSL
FRAME
HEIGHT